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CONCEPT TUTORIAL

HTT SPETT

FHANGMEIRAND MEISNAM LETRAT QPP THAL GROUND

6 MONTHS FOUNDATION COURSE

CLASS 9 & 10 BOSEM

CLASS STARTING FROM 6™ JAN. 2025

RAYHAAXRK 9605 | SENORITASAIREM Wa%{ NOARRACUNAM M

CLASS TIMING 4:45PM-8:15PM
SEPARATE HOSTEL AVAILABLE
FOR BOTH BOYS & GIRLS.
VAN SERVICE AVAILABLE WITH
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MS BRICK FIELD

TAOBUNGKHOK
P.S.PATSOI, PO. LANGJING

1. Ist class.
2. 2nd class.
3. Reject. 1.

4. Reject. Il
5. Peti. .
6. Peti. Il
7. Jammat.
8. 3rd class.

Block Machine

HL-P/0076/17 Dec. to 9 Jan.

15.00
14.00
12.50
11.50
12.00
10.00
10.00
6.00

Contact n0.6909236749

HL-B/9211/20-21 Jan.



